01.07.2020
01.02.2020
01.01.2020
01.10.2019
01.08.2018
01.01.2018
08.05.2017
01.01.2017
09.05.2016
01.04.2016
01.01.2016
01.01.2015
01.01.2014
01.10.2013
01.01.2013
08.10.2012
09.01.2012
11.04.2011
01.01.2011
12.07.2010
01.01.2010
01.01.2009
01.01.2008

172,89
173,68
170,32
168,07
167,20
163,93
162,61
159,31
159,31
156,07
157,75
157,17
157,42
157,94
158,63
158,59
155,39
152,11
149,04
148,94
145,58
145,36
139,64

31.08.2021
31.07.2021
30.06.2021
31.05.2021
30.04.2021
31.03.2021
28.02.2021
31.01.2021
31.12.2020
30.11.2020
31.10.2020
30.09.2020
31.08.2020
31.07.2020
30.06.2020
31.05.2020
30.04.2020
31.03.2020
29.02.2020
31.01.2020
31.12.2019
30.11.2019
31.10.2019

263,39
253,93
250,48
237,44
234,89
234,35
234,35
227,11
235,92
236,65
236,65
235,29
235,06
240,46
266,19
269,91
269,91
269,91
273,32
271,84
284,49
281,66
283,75

241,32
232,06
222,13
219,13
214,51
216,24
217,43
214,65
215,12
216,38
216,38
217,24
218,36
222,50
245,57
246,20
251,57
251,57
247,77
249,92
262,30
261,60
259,81

268,07
259,47
252,08
240,01
240,01
240,01
240,01
240,01
240,01
240,01
240,01
240,01
242,49
242,49
289,84
289,84
290,82
290,82
290,82
290,82
290,82
209,82
290,82

AOUT
JUIL
JUIN

MEI

AVR
MAA
FEB
JAN

DEC
NOV
oCT

SEPT

AOUT
JUIL
JUIN

MAI
AVR

MARS
FEV

JANV
DEC
NOV
OoCT

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019

112,83
112,25
111,30
111,05
110,88
110,51
110,21
109,97
109,49
109,46
109,64
109,42
109,83
109,76
109,52
109,45
109,53
109,53
109,71
109,69
109,04
108,9

108,83




